DSP Images / Digital Photography

349 S. Washington St., Herkimer, NY 13350
315.866.6100 / www.dspimages.com

Package A

(4) 8x10
wsr $T0
(4) 3x5

(16) 2x3 Wallets

(1) Class Photo / 8x10

Class Photo / PreK - 5th Grade ONLY

Package C

(1) 8x10
(2) 5x7

$40
(4) 3x5

(12) 2x3 Wallets

Package E
(2) 5x7

(2) 3x5 $25

(4) 2x3 Wallets

Individual Items may be
purchased without purchasing
Packages A-E

Checkout
Package A

Package B -
Package C
Package D
Package E

(1) 8x10

(1) 5x7

(2) 3x5

(4) Wallets
(12) Wallets
(1) 3x5 Magnet

(1) Class Photo

(1) Electronic Image
(e-mailed / add address below)

Mail Your Order

Need a copy of your order? Use your cell phone to take a photo of your order! Thank you!
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8x10 Class Photo / PreK - 5th Grade

X

X

4) Wallets

Package B

(2) 8x10 $50

(2) 5x7

(2) 3x5

(16) 2x3 Wallets

(1) Class Photo / 8x10

Class Photo / PreK - 5th Grade ONLY

Package D

(1) 8x10
(2) 5x7

$35
(2) 3x5

(8) 2x3 Wallets
Individual Items
1) 8x10
1) 5x7
2) 3x5

$15.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00

12) Wallets $12.00

1) 3x5 Magnet $7.00
1) Class Photo  $15.00
1) Electronic Image $25.00

Need email for electronic imaie

Quan.

Sub-Total
$70.00 =
$50.00 =
$40.00 =
$35.00 =
$25.00 =
$15.00 =

$8.00 =
$8.00 =
$7.00 =
$12.00 =
$7.00 =
$15.00 =

$25.00 =
$5.00 =

Includes Sales Tax TOTAL DUE:

E-Mail Address

Payment Information / PLEASE Write Legibly

[ ] cAsH

[ ] cHECK /#

Checks payable to DSP Images

[ ] CREDIT CARD #:

EXP. DATE: /

CSC CODE:

NOTE: If your CARD DECLINES Your Order Will Be Marked UNPAID!

Poland CSD / 2025-2026 School Portrait Pricing

ALL STUDENTS MUST BE PHOTOGRAPHED
FOR THE YEARBOOK

Students not purchasing portraits will have their portrait taken,
without charge, for school use only, yearbook and ID badges.

Background Choices / PLEASE Check ONE
Please go to www.dspimages for better resolution of backgrounds
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Go to www.dspimages.com for viewing more accurate
background images.

If you wish to purchase one or more of the packages listed
below, please complete the order section. Enclose the total due
in any envelope and bring it with you on picture day. Student
must bring their envelope with them when photographed. Your
purchase comes with a guarantee if you do not find the portraits
satisfactory. / No hats will be allowed — school dress codes will be
strictly enforced!

** PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY & COMPLETE ALL SECTIONS

First Name:

Last Name:

Grade : ____ Teacher:

Parent Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Contact Phone #:
school pricing 2025-26 PCS.pdf



