DSP Images / Digital Photography

349 S. Washington St., Herkimer, NY 13350

315.866.6100 / www.**dspi**mages.com

Package A

- (4) 8x10
- (4) 5x7

\$70

- (4) 3x5
- (16) 2x3 Wallets
- (1) Class Photo / 8x10
 Class Photo / PreK 5th Grade ONLY

Package C

- (1) 8x10
- (2) 5x7
- (4) 3x5
- (12) 2x3 Wallets

Package E

- (2) 5x7 (2) 3x5
- \$25
- (4) 2x3 Wallets

Individual Items may be purchased without purchasing Packages A-E

Package B

- (2) 8x10
- (2) 5x7
- (2) 3x5
- (16) 2x3 Wallets
- (1) Class Photo / 8x10
 Class Photo / PreK 5th Grade ONLY

\$35

Package D

- (1) 8x10
- (2) 5x7
- (2) 3x5
- (8) 2x3 Wallets

Individual Items

- (1) 8x10 \$15.00 (1) 5x7 \$8.00 (2) 3x5 \$8.00
- (4) Wallets \$7.00 (12) Wallets \$12.00
- (1) 3x5 Magnet \$7.00 (1) Class Photo \$15.00
- (1) Electronic Image \$25.00

 Need email for electronic image

				5 -
Checkout	Quan.			<u>Sub-Total</u>
Package A	x	\$70.00	=	
Package B	x	\$50.00	=	
Package C	x	\$40.00	=	
Package D	x	\$35.00	=	
Package E	x	\$25.00	=	
(1) 8x10	x	\$15.00	=	
(1) 5x7	x	\$8.00	=	
(2) 3x5	x	\$8.00	=	
(4) Wallets	x	\$7.00	=	
(12) Wallets	x	\$12.00	=	
(1) 3x5 Magnet	X	\$7.00	=	

(e-mailed / add address below)

Mail Your Order x \$5.00 =

Includes Sales Tax **TOTAL DUE:**

E-Mail Address

Payment Information / PLEASE Write Legibly

CASH	CHECK / #
CREDIT CA	

NOTE: If your CARD DECLINES Your Order Will Be Marked UNPAID!

Poland CSD / 2025-2026 School Portrait Pricing

ALL STUDENTS MUST BE PHOTOGRAPHED FOR THE YEARBOOK

Students not purchasing portraits will have their portrait taken, without charge, for school use only, yearbook and ID badges.

Background Choices / PLEASE Check ONE

Please go to <u>www.dspimages</u> for better resolution of backgrounds



color selections

to view actual

to www.dspimages.com

go

Co























AMERICAN FLAG

Go to www.dspimages.com for viewing more accurate background images.

If you wish to purchase one or more of the packages listed

below, please complete the order section. Enclose the total due in any envelope and bring it with you on picture day. Student must bring their envelope with them when photographed. Your purchase comes with a guarantee if you do not find the portraits satisfactory. / No hats will be allowed – school dress codes will be strictly enforced!

school pricing 2025-26 PCS.pdf

** PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY & COMPLETE ALL SECTIONS

First Name:	
Last Name:	
Grade :	Teacher:
Parent Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
ntact Phone #:	